STAINLESS STEEL 304 HUKO / HSKO
• Stainless Steel 304
• Semi-hexagonal shank
• Low profile head
• Open
• HUKO / HSKO
DIMENSIONS
Thread Type E = grip
Total
length
= L
b+0.1 =
hex
hole
d = hex
shank
D =
hex
head
K kg/
1000
BOX
Q
Order
Code
M4 HUKO20 0,5 - 2,0 11,00 6,00 6,00 6,5 0,50 1,20 7500 544600
M4 HUKO30 2,0 - 3,0 12,00 6,00 6,00 6,5 0,50 1,30 7500 544909*
M5 HUKO30 0,5 - 3,0 12,00 7,00 7,00 7,5 0,50 1,50 5000 545600
M5 HUKO50 3,0 - 5,0 14,00 7,00 7,00 7,5 0,50 1,70 5000 545605
M6 HUKO30 0,5 - 3,0 14,50 9,00 9,00 9,7 0,50 3,30 3000 546500
M6 HUKO50 3,0 - 5,0 16,50 9,00 9,00 9,7 0,50 3,60 2500 546525
M6 HUKO70 5,0 - 7,0 18,50 9,00 9,00 9,7 0,50 3,90 2000 546580*
Thread Type E = grip
Total
length
= L
b+0.1 =
hex
hole
d = hex
shank
D =
hex
head
K kg/
1000
BOX
Q
Order
Code
M8 HUKO30 0,5 - 3,0 16,00 11,00 11,00 11,8 0,50 4,90 2000 548300
M8 HUKO55 3,0 - 5,5 18,50 11,00 11,00 11,8 0,50 5,30 1500 548305
M8 HUKO80 5,5 - 8,0 21,00 11,00 11,00 11,8 0,50 5,70 - 548310*
M10 HSKO35 0,8 - 3,5 21,00 13,00 13,00 13,8 0,70 8,40 1000 540640
M10 HSKO60 3,5 - 6,0 23,50 13,00 13,00 13,8 0,70 9,40 750 540645*
M12 HUKO70 4,0 - 7,0 29,40 16,00 16,00 17,5 1,10 17,00 500 542840
1/4-20